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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Sanuja Kulathinghalparambu House, Thattampady, Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor P O, Paravur, 683511

 

2 23/01/2026 Arpitha Johnson THARAYIL HOUSE, NORTH KUTHIYATHODE, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, NORTH KUTHIYATHODE, 

PARAVUR, 683594

 

3 23/01/2026 Mani NOOLUNNIPADAM AMMANATHUPALLAM, 
Vayalkara, Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Paravur, 683578

 

4 23/01/2026 Dhanya P V KUTTIKKATTU VEEDU THARAPADY, Vayalkara, 
Kunnukara, Kunnukara, Paravur, 683578

 

5 23/01/2026 Leema Nedumparambil, Neericode, Alangad, Neericode, Paravur, 
683511

 

6 23/01/2026 Francies Alen Donald 
Correya 

Ambatt House, Neericode, Alangad, Neericode, Paravur, 
683511

 

7 23/01/2026 Delna Kraya Ambatt House, Neericode, Alangad, Neericode, Paravur, 
683511
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8 23/01/2026 Melbin Kraya Ambatt House, Neericode, Alangad, Neericode, Paravur, 
683511

 

9 23/01/2026 Arif Rasheed FLAT NO 6 P, SOWPARNIKA ATRIUM, MUTTAR 
VINOBHAJI ROAD VATTEKUNNAM, THRIKKAKARA 

NOTRTH, EDAPALLY NORTH, KANAYANNUR, 
682024

 

10 23/01/2026 Geethumol Nalpathupara, West.Kadungalloor, Alangad, West 
Kadungalloor, Aluva, 683110

 

11 23/01/2026 Shafeela Meeran FLAT NO 6P, SOWPARNIKA ATRIUM, MUTTAR 
VINOBHAJI ROAD VATTEKKUNNAM, 

THRIKKAKARA NORTH, EDAPALLY NORTH, 
KANAYANNUR, 682024

 

12 23/01/2026 Jayaraj 04/149A Devankanam House, Kaniyamkunnu ,East 
Kadungalloor, Kadungalloor, Union Christian College, 

Aluva, 683102

 

13 23/01/2026 Savitha 04/149A,Devankanam House, Kaniyamkunnu East 
Kadungalloor, Kadungalloor, Union Christian College, 

Aluva, 683102

 

14 23/01/2026 P D Paul KARIYATTI VII-250, KOTTAPURAM MAMBRA 
ROAD, KARUMALOOR, KARUMALLOOR, NORTH 

PARUR, 683511

 

15 23/01/2026 Shijo Chacko VETTIKKATTIL HOUSE, KOCHAL MADAPATTU 
ROAD, ELOOR, UDYOGAMANDAL, PARAVUR, 683501

 

16 23/01/2026 Shamna Ashraf Kavalakkal, Eloor North, Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
Kalamassery, 683501

 

17 23/01/2026 Anju Parvathy DWARAKA,  N N R A 6, NETHAJI NAGAR, V P 
MARAKKAR ROAD, THRIKKAKARA NORTH, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH P O, KANAYANNUR, 682024

 

18 23/01/2026 Subin V S SATIN-10 JAIRAJ SPECTRUM, KANGARAPPADY, 
KAKKANAD, VADACODE P O, KANAYANNOR, 

682021

 

19 23/01/2026 Aswathy.P.V Nila House, Vattekunnam, Edapally, Edapally North, 
Kalamassery, 682024
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20 23/01/2026 GAYATHRI AJITH KARIMALIL HOUSE, MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, KARUMALLOOR, N PARAVUR, 

683511

 

21 23/01/2026 Digna Johnson 159/A PUTHENPURAKKAL HOUSE, NEERICODE, 
ALANGAD, NEERICODE, PARAVUR, 683511

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


